ta katal

UD32B1

wa produktu

UD32B1

univers N Blok dla aparatéw modutowych montowanych poziomo 6x12M 450x500mm

Specyfikacja techniczna

Wymiary
Wysokos¢
Szerokos¢

Gtebokos¢

Sprzet

Liczba rzedéw

Pojemnos¢

Liczba modutéw

Materiaty
Materiat

Kod RAL

Z zastrzezeniem zmian technicznych

450 mm
500 mm

125 mm

72

Tworzywo sztuczne

9010



